

City of Georgetown

Project No.: 1213

Bid Opening Date: February 28, 2019, Time:3:00 PM

				Bidder #1 RL MORRISON		Bidder #2 ARC		Bidder #3 AMENTA & SONS	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Harborwalk Repairs									
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00
2	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 2+60	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
3	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 2+90	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
4	Remove and replace cross bracing system including connection accessories at Station 4+95	1	EA	\$ 4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$0.00
5	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 6+15	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
6	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 7+65	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
7	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 8+15	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
8	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 10+80	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
9	Remove and replace pile cap beam including connection accessories at Station 10+90	1	EA	\$ 5,750.00	\$5,750.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00		\$0.00
10	Remove and replace fender pile guides, includes connection hardware.	25	EA	\$ 725.00	\$18,125.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$75,625.00		\$88,600.00	Letter of NO BID	
ALTERNATE BID ITEMS									
1	Remove and replace split pile cap system (2 beams) including connection accessories.	3	EA	\$ 6,750.00	\$20,250.00	\$8,400.00	\$25,200.00		
2	Remove and replace cross bracing system (2 boards) including connection accessories.	3	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$11,250.00	\$9,600.00	\$28,800.00		
3	Coating of new HDG fasteners with coal-tar epoxy	1	LS	\$ 750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		
ALTERNATE BID					\$32,250.00		\$56,500.00		
TOTAL BASE BID WITH ALTERNATES					\$107,875.00		\$145,100.00		

Bid Bond
Mandatory Vendor Submittal Form

N/A
Received

Yes
Received

N/A
N/A

I certify to the best of my knowledge that the above is a true tabulation of BIDS received.

Certified By: Orlando Arteaga 3/4/19
Orlando Arteaga, P.E. Date
City Engineer